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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 2020 
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan 

1 FORRES 
2 Construction Phase 
3 Start on Site 0 days Mon 20/01/20 Mon 20/01/20 20/01 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Site Set Up 

New Inlet Works 

New Sludge Storage Works 

Biological Filter Valves Replacement 
New MCC 

Automatic Desludge System 

Biological Filter Arm Refurbishment 
Potable Water System 

Bridge & Access Road 

Onsite Construction Complete 

Site Demobolise 

20 days 

161 days 

148 days 

40 days 

48 days 

66 days 

132 days 

25 days 

90 days 

0 days 

10 days 

Mon 20/01/20 

Mon 17/02/20 

Mon 17/02/20 

Mon 17/02/20 

Mon 17/02/20 

Mon 17/02/20 

Fri 20/03/20 

Mon 25/05/20 

Thu 02/07/20 

Thu 05/11/20 

Mon 09/11/20 

Fri 14/02/20 

Mon 28/09/20 

Wed 09/09/20 

Fri 10/04/20 

Wed 22/04/20 

Mon 18/05/20 

Mon 21/09/20 

Fri 26/06/20 

Wed 04/11/20 

Thu 05/11/20 

Fri 20/11/20 

Task Summary Inactive Milestone Duration-only Start-only External Milestone Manual Progress 

Project: Forres Construction Pro Split Project Summary Inactive Summary Manual Summary Rollup Finish-only Deadline 
Date: Wed 27/11/19 

Milestone Inactive Task Manual Task Manual Summary External Tasks Progress 
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